Two Rivers Invite

Varsity Boys
Team Results

Team type: ysity Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Notre Dame 47 7
2 Kohler 83 7
3 NEWCHAA Homeschool 122 7
4 Two Rivers 122 7
5 West De Pere 128 7
6 Manitowoc Lincoln 142 7
7 Bay Port 150 7
8 Manitowoc Lutheran 181 7
9 Valders 225 7
10 Howards Grove 274 7
11 Southern Door 299 6
12 Mishicot 338 6
13 Wrightstown 363 7
14 Mason County Central 395 5
15 Kewaunee 462 5
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Two Rivers Invite

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male

August 29, 2024

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 323  Joseph Hunt Notre Dame 00:16:19.0 1 1 5:15 min/m
2 394  Eli Gallagher Two Rivers 00:16:57.1 1 2 5:28 min/m
3 164  Clark Behler Kohler 00:17:00.9 1 3 5:29 min/m
4 444 Carson Samson West De Pere 00:17:18.7 1 4 5:35 min/m
5 190 Reid Stryzewski Manitowoc Lincoln 00:17:27.5 1 5 5:37 min/m
6 72 Bennett Daul Bay Port 00:17:38.4 1 6 5:41 min/m
7 165  Jack Gasparick Kohler 00:17:40.3 2 7 5:42 min/m
8 377  Ben Grota Southern Door 00:17:41.3 1 8 5:42 min/m
9 222 Jacob Kanzenbach Manitowoc Lutheran 00:17:46.6 1 9 5:44 min/m
10 341 Eli Weiss Notre Dame 00:17:53.1 2 10 5:46 min/m
11 333 Marshall Pahl Notre Dame 00:17:55.3 3 11 5:46 min/m
12 342 Gabe Stoik Notre Dame 00:17:57.4 4 12 5:47 min/m
13 332 Leo Muller Notre Dame 00:17:59.8 5 13 5:48 min/m
14 288  Isaiah Martens NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:18:03.4 1 14 5:49 min/m
15 284  Calvin Kirsteatter NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:18:04.6 2 15 5:49 min/m
16 193  Landon Zick Manitowoc Lincoln 00:18:05.5 2 16 5:50 min/m
17 398  Brice Radandt Two Rivers 00:18:05.5 2 17 5:50 min/m
18 438  Evan Bright West De Pere 00:18:09.6 2 18 5:51 min/m
19 162 Magnus Avery Kohler 00:18:12.6 3 19 5:52 min/m
20 442  Dominic Natzke West De Pere 00:18:13.5 3 20 5:52 min/m
21 320  Nicholas Fogarty Notre Dame 00:18:20.1 6 21 5:54 min/m
22 418  Gunnar Romuald Valders 00:18:29.5 1 22 5:57 min/m
23 161 Maximiliano Alvarez Kohler 00:18:33.4 4 23 5:59 min/m
24 186  Michael Lewis Manitowoc Lincoln 00:18:37.1 3 24 6:00 min/m
25 282  Sam Gremore NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:18:39.9 3 25 6:01 min/m
26 76  Oliver Hudson Bay Port 00:18:39.9 2 26 6:01 min/m
27 396  Carson Kadow Two Rivers 00:18:43.1 3 27 6:02 min/m
28 287 Diego Martens NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:18:48.8 4 28 6:04 min/m
29 135  Liam Swearingen Howards Grove 00:18:53.9 1 29 6:05 min/m
30 230 Ryder Vogt Manitowoc Lutheran 00:18:55.4 2 30 6:06 min/m
31 170  Ben Regennitter Kohler 00:19:01.3 5 31 6:08 min/m
32 445  Caleb Scheller West De Pere 00:19:01.4 4 32 6:08 min/m
33 479  Mathias Schroth Wrightstown 00:19:16.2 1 33 6:12 min/m
34 91  Teigan Wasilewski Bay Port 00:19:19.6 3 34 6:14 min/m
35 399  Bergen Schmid Two Rivers 00:19:21.3 4 35 6:14 min/m
36 376  Lucas Conard Southern Door 00:19:22.3 2 36 6:14 min/m
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Two Rivers Invite

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys
August 29, 2024

Male

Team
Points

Team
Position

Grade

Name Time Pace

Pos No
37 79
38 334
39 225
40 283
41 401
42 184
43 292
44 420
45 251
46 419
47 69
48 264
49 77
50 413
51 226
52 218
53 400
54 450
55 189
56 74
57 128
58 137
59 216
60 132
61 169
62 214
63 417
64 414
65 286
66 267
67 187
68 271
69 448
70 127
71 474
72 412

Marshal Noel
Owen Prosser
Braden Revak
Silas Gremore
Dominick Springstube
Ash Kapitz

Daniel Rodriguez
Lucas Spindler
Kollin Spyker
Kolten Schisel
Luka Azzolina
Greyson Armbruster
Ryan Jacboson
Owen Krueger
Ezra Schulz

Elliott Franzen

Ben Selby

Mason Weyenberg
Micah Stachovak
Cameron Hampton
Tyler Athorp
Braven Wilson
Maxwell Ciha
Carter Maranell
Jackson Petrie
Emett Brodtke
Landen Pinkerton
Isaac Mangin

Luke Lubinski
Blake Kozlowski
Grayson Mirsberger
Aiden Schanilec
Ryan Tarbox

John Athorp

Isaac Geurts

Xavier Kauth
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Bay Port

Notre Dame
Manitowoc Lutheran
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Two Rivers
Manitowoc Lincoln
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Valders

Mason County Central
Valders

Bay Port

Mishicot

Bay Port

Valders

Manitowoc Lutheran
Manitowoc Lutheran
Two Rivers

West De Pere
Manitowoc Lincoln
Bay Port

Howards Grove
Howards Grove
Manitowoc Lutheran
Howards Grove
Kohler

Manitowoc Lutheran
Valders

Valders

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Mishicot

Manitowoc Lincoln
Mishicot

West De Pere
Howards Grove
Wrightstown

Valders

00:19:25.8
00:19:26.2
00:19:27.0
00:19:32.2
00:19:34.8
00:19:42.6
00:19:45.4
00:19:45.4
00:19:45.8
00:19:47.3
00:19:56.3
00:19:56.9
00:20:07.5
00:20:16.0
00:20:19.9
00:20:21.3
00:20:26.4
00:20:28.0
00:20:31.3
00:20:32.3
00:20:36.8
00:20:37.6
00:20:41.3
00:20:41.4
00:20:42.9
00:20:43.7
00:20:47 1
00:20:47.2
00:20:49.1
00:20:52.6
00:20:53.6
00:20:56.1
00:21:18.3
00:21:21.3
00:21:21.9
00:21:33.9
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

6:16 min/m
6:16 min/m
6:16 min/m
6:18 min/m
6:18 min/m
6:21 min/m
6:22 min/m
6:22 min/m
6:22 min/m
6:23 min/m
6:25 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:29 min/m
6:32 min/m
6:33 min/m
6:33 min/m
6:35 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:37 min/m
6:37 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:39 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:41 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:45 min/m
6:52 min/m
6:53 min/m
6:53 min/m
6:57 min/m
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Two Rivers Invite

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys
August 29, 2024

Male

Team
Points

Team
Position

Grade

Name Time Pace

Pos No
73 379
74 268
75 446
76 131
77 393
78 250
79 163
80 185
81 130
82 265
83 147
84 380
85 480
86 481
87 252
88 475
89 270
90 478
91 145
92 248
93 249
94 477
95 143
96 144
97 148
98 381
99 378

Owen Larios Amezquita
Nick Logan
Matthew Sharapata
Winston Gudex
Lance Anderson
Jackson Poll
Michael Beaudoin
Brayden Lallensack
Evan Erdmann
Benjamin Brice
Jaylon Mason

Joel Moyer

Jacob Van Dyke
Collin Verheyen
Bryce Thurow
Elliott Jahn

Owen Schacht
Chandler Mollen
Robin Kunesh
Jacob Failor

Ethan McVicker
Seth Meulemans
Noah Hudson

Sam Kraynik
Micah Vanness
Colton Valley

Ethan Kaser
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Southern Door
Mishicot

West De Pere
Howards Grove

Two Rivers

Mason County Central
Kohler

Manitowoc Lincoln
Howards Grove
Mishicot

Kewaunee

Southern Door
Wrightstown
Wrightstown

Mason County Central
Wrightstown

Mishicot

Wrightstown
Kewaunee

Mason County Central
Mason County Central
Wrightstown
Kewaunee

Kewaunee

Kewaunee

Southern Door

Southern Door

00:21:37.0
00:21:50.2
00:21:53.1
00:21:55.0
00:21:55.8
00:21:57.6
00:22:02.3
00:22:17.0
00:22:23.9
00:22:49.9
00:22:50.9
00:23:02.6
00:23:03.6
00:23:15.8
00:23:37.4
00:24:02.1
00:24:02.9
00:24:04.1
00:24:09.6
00:24:23.8
00:24:32.5
00:24:45.1
00:25:24.8
00:25:46.5
00:26:06.9
00:27:15.6
00:28:20.9
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

6:58 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:11 min/m
7:13 min/m
7:21 min/m
7:22 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:30 min/m
7:37 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:52 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:59 min/m
8:11 min/m
8:18 min/m
8:25 min/m
8:47 min/m
9:08 min/m
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Two Rivers Invite

Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
August 29, 2024

Team name: Notre Dame

Team result: 47 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:28:04.8
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 323 Joseph Hunt 16:19.0 1
2 10 341 Eli Weiss 17:53.1 10
3 11 333 Marshall Pahl 17:55.3 11
4 12 342 Gabe Stoik 17:57.4 12
5 13 332 Leo Muller 17:59.8 13
6 21 320 Nicholas Fogarty 18:20.1 21
7 38 334 Owen Prosser 19:26.2 38
Team name: Kohler
Team result: 83 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:30:28.7
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 164 Clark Behler 17:00.9 3
2 7 165 Jack Gasparick 17:40.3 7
3 19 162 Magnus Avery 18:12.6 19
4 23 161 Maximiliano Alvarez 18:33.4 23
5 31 170 Ben Regennitter 19:01.3 31
6 61 169 Jackson Petrie 20:42.9 61
7 79 163 Michael Beaudoin 22:02.3 79

Team name: NEWCHAA Homeschool

Team result: 122

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:33:09.1

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 288 Isaiah Martens 18:03.4 14
2 15 284 Calvin Kirsteatter 18:04.6 15
3 25 282 Sam Gremore 18:39.9 25
4 28 287 Diego Martens 18:48.8 28
5 40 283 Silas Gremore 19:32.2 40
6 43 292 Daniel Rodriguez 19:45.4 43
7 65 286 Luke Lubinski 20:491 65

Team name: Two Rivers

Team result: 122

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:32:42.1

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 394 Eli Gallagher 16:57.1 2
2 17 398 Brice Radandt 18:05.5 17
3 27 396 Carson Kadow 18:43.1 27
4 35 399 Bergen Schmid 19:21.3 35
5 41 401 Dominick Springstube 19:34.8 41
6 53 400 Ben Selby 20:26.4 53
7 77 393 Lance Anderson 21:55.8 77

August 30, 2024
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Team name: West De Pere
Team result: 128 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:33:11.3
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 444 Carson Samson 17:18.7 4
2 18 438 Evan Bright 18:09.6 18
3 20 442 Dominic Natzke 18:13.5 20
4 32 445 Caleb Scheller 19:01.4 32
5 54 450 Mason Weyenberg 20:28.0 54
6 69 448 Ryan Tarbox 21:18.3 69
7 75 446 Matthew Sharapata 21:53.1 75
Team name: Manitowoc Lincoln
Team result: 142 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:34:24.1
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 190 Reid Stryzewski 17:27.5 5
2 16 193 Landon Zick 18:05.5 16
3 24 186 Michael Lewis 18:37.1 24
4 42 184 Ash Kapitz 19:42.6 42
5 55 189 Micah Stachovak 20:31.3 55
6 67 187 Grayson Mirsberger 20:53.6 67
7 80 185 Brayden Lallensack 22:17.0 80
Team name: Bay Port
Team result: 150 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:35:00.2
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 72 Bennett Daul 17:38.4 6
2 26 76 Oliver Hudson 18:39.9 26
3 34 91 Teigan Wasilewski 19:19.6 34
4 37 79 Marshal Noel 19:25.8 37
5 47 69 Luka Azzolina 19:56.3 47
6 49 77 Ryan Jacboson 20:07.5 49
7 56 74 Cameron Hampton 20:32.3 56
Team name: Manitowoc Lutheran
Team result: 181 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:36:50.3
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 222 Jacob Kanzenbach 17:46.6 9
2 30 230 Ryder Vogt 18:55.4 30
3 39 225 Braden Revak 19:27.0 39
4 51 226 Ezra Schulz 20:19.9 51
5 52 218 Elliott Franzen 20:21.3 52
6 59 216 Maxwell Ciha 20:41.3 59
7 62 214 Emett Brodtke 20:43.7 62

Team name: Valders
Team result: 225 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:39:05.6
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Valders
Team result: 225

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:39:05.6

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 418 Gunnar Romuald 18:29.5 22
2 44 420 Lucas Spindler 19:45.4 44
3 46 419 Kolten Schisel 19:47.3 46
4 50 413 Owen Krueger 20:16.0 50
5 63 417 Landen Pinkerton 20:47.1 63
6 64 414 Isaac Mangin 20:47.2 64
7 72 412 Xavier Kauth 21:33.9 72
Team name: Howards Grove
Team result: 274 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:42:11.2
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 29 135 Liam Swearingen 18:53.9 29
2 57 128 Tyler Athorp 20:36.8 57
3 58 137 Braven Wilson 20:37.6 58
4 60 132 Carter Maranell 20:41.4 60
5 70 127 John Athorp 21:21.3 70
6 76 131 Winston Gudex 21:55.0 76
7 81 130 Evan Erdmann 22:23.9 81

Team name: Southern Door
Team result: 299

Team Pos: 11

Team Time 01:48:59.0

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 377 Ben Grota 17:41.3 8
2 36 376 Lucas Conard 19:22.3 36
3 73 379 Owen Larios Amezquita 21:37.0 73
4 84 380 Joel Moyer 23:02.6 84
5 98 381 Colton Valley 27:15.6 98
6 99 378 Ethan Kaser 28:20.9 99
Team name: Mishicot
Team result: 338 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:46:26.0
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 48 264 Greyson Armbruster 19:56.9 48
2 66 267 Blake Kozlowski 20:52.6 66
3 68 271 Aiden Schanilec 20:56.1 68
4 74 268 Nick Logan 21:50.2 74
5 82 265 Benjamin Brice 22:49.9 82
6 89 270 Owen Schacht 24:02.9 89
Team name: Wrightstown
Team result: 363 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 01:50:59.7
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

August 30, 2024
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Team name: Wrightstown
Team result: 363

Team Pos: 13

Team Time 01:50:59.7

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 33 479 Mathias Schroth 19:16.2 33
2 71 474 Isaac Geurts 21:21.9 71
3 85 480 Jacob Van Dyke 23:03.6 85
4 86 481 Collin Verheyen 23:15.8 86
5 88 475 Elliott Jahn 24:02.1 88
6 90 478 Chandler Mollen 24:04 1 90
7 94 477 Seth Meulemans 24:451 94

Team name: Mason County Central

Team result: 395 Team Pos: 14 Team Time 01:54:17.4
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 45 251 Kollin Spyker 19:45.8 45
2 78 250 Jackson Poll 21:57.6 78
3 87 252 Bryce Thurow 23:37.4 87
4 92 248 Jacob Failor 24:23.8 92
5 93 249 Ethan McVicker 24:32.5 93

Team name: Kewaunee
Team result: 462

Team Pos: 15

Team Time 02:04:18.9

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 83 147 Jaylon Mason 22:50.9 83
2 91 145 Robin Kunesh 24:09.6 91
3 95 143 Noah Hudson 25:24.8 95
4 96 144 Sam Kraynik 25:46.5 96
5 97 148 Micah Vanness 26:06.9 97

August 30, 2024
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Two Rivers Invite

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Notre Dame 88 7
2 Manitowoc Lincoln 127 7
3 Kohler 128 7
4 Two Rivers 129 6
5 West De Pere 133 7
6 Valders 142 7
7 Bay Port 172 7
8 Howards Grove 174 5
9 Mishicot 258 7
10 Southern Door 276 8
11 Kewaunee 283 8
12 Mason County Central 295 7
13 NEWCHAA Homeschool 314 8
14 Manitowoc Lutheran 317 7
15 Wrightstown 449 6
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Two Rivers Invite

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

August 29, 2024

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 171 Maggie Behler Kohler 00:19:16.2 1 1 6:12 min/m
2 154 Hannah Miller Kewaunee 00:19:44.7 1 2 6:22 min/m
3 364  Anna Miller Notre Dame 00:19:48.3 1 3 6:23 min/m
4 274 Juliana Doerner Mishicot 00:20:14.8 1 4 6:31 min/m
5 180  Lillian Pociask Kohler 00:20:27.0 2 5 6:35 min/m
6 405  Breanne Kulpa Two Rivers 00:20:32.3 1 6 6:37 min/m
7 436 Hannah Welch Valders 00:20:36.6 1 7 6:38 min/m
8 402  Allie Gallagher Two Rivers 00:20:40.0 2 8 6:40 min/m
9 203  Natalie Portmann Manitowoc Lincoln 00:20:45.8 1 9 6:41 min/m
10 466  Kate Schmoll West De Pere 00:20:54.0 1 10 6:44 min/m
1 403  Ashley Groothoff Two Rivers 00:21:12.5 3 11 6:50 min/m
12 454  Chloe Crabb West De Pere 00:21:17.3 2 12 6:52 min/m
13 141 Ava Sloma Howards Grove 00:21:17.5 1 13 6:52 min/m
14 140  Ashlyn Miller Howards Grove 00:21:25.5 2 14 6:54 min/m
15 348  Lauren Carlton Notre Dame 00:21:26.7 2 15 6:55 min/m
16 303  Greta Martens NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:21:32.5 1 16 6:56 min/m
17 383 Emma Bousley Southern Door 00:21:36.3 1 17 6:58 min/m
18 138  Nina Goedeke Howards Grove 00:21:36.7 3 18 6:58 min/m
19 362  Quinn Klika Notre Dame 00:21:44.4 3 19 7:00 min/m
20 179  Ella Loest Kohler 00:21:44.8 3 20 7:00 min/m
21 116 Ava Roland Bay Port 00:21:55.0 1 21 7:04 min/m
22 206  Kendall Schmitz Manitowoc Lincoln 00:21:56.4 2 22 7:04 min/m
23 471 Kalli Vannieuwenhoven West De Pere 00:21:57.4 3 23 7:04 min/m
24 423  Paige Backus Valders 00:22:00.1 2 24 7:05 min/m
25 355 Reagan Gosa Notre Dame 00:22:06.6 4 25 7:07 min/m
26 372 Adin Wasilkoff Notre Dame 00:22:13.3 5 26 7:10 min/m
27 258  Maylan Sanders Mason County Central 00:22:15.0 1 27 7:10 min/m
28 354 Kinsey Gallagher Notre Dame 00:22:25.0 6 28 7:13 min/m
29 204  Emily Rabitz Manitowoc Lincoln 00:22:29.4 3 29 7:15 min/m
30 200 Joselyn Manders Manitowoc Lincoln 00:22:30.3 4 30 7:15 min/m
31 365  Mia Miller Notre Dame 00:22:34.5 7 31 7:16 min/m
32 434 Alyssa Wagner Valders 00:22:35.9 3 32 7:17 min/m
33 470  Ava Vaness West De Pere 00:22:40.0 4 33 7:18 min/m
34 108 Meila Lemorande Bay Port 00:22:43.1 2 34 7:19 min/m
35 115 Elly Rau Bay Port 00:22:47.3 3 35 7:21 min/m
36 426  Brooke Lau Valders 00:22:48.6 4 36 7:21 min/m
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Two Rivers Invite

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

August 29, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 196  Norah Free Manitowoc Lincoln 00:22:50.3 5 37 7:22 min/m
38 207  Hallie Schroeter Manitowoc Lincoln 00:23:02.9 6 38 7:26 min/m
39 149  Charlotte Bootz Kewaunee 00:23:08.2 2 39 7:27 min/m
40 97  Marin Brown Bay Port 00:23:13.8 4 40 7:29 min/m
41 389  Addison Miller Southern Door 00:23:17.4 2 41 7:30 min/m
42 99  Johanna Brunette Bay Port 00:23:23.2 5 42 7:32 min/m
43 421  Alexis Alfson Valders 00:23:25.0 5 43 7:33 min/m
44 173 Emily Hocevar Kohler 00:23:27.3 4 44 7:33 min/m
45 194  Grace Backus Manitowoc Lincoln 00:23:34.8 7 45 7:36 min/m
46 306 Milli Paul NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:23:41.8 2 46 7:38 min/m
47 93  Madi Ashmead Bay Port 00:23:42.0 6 47 7:38 min/m
48 276  Kayla Dondlinger Mishicot 00:23:42.8 2 48 7:38 min/m
49 279  Reagan Marquardt Mishicot 00:23:43 .4 3 49 7:39 min/m
50 231  Adriel Barthel Manitowoc Lutheran 00:23:54.4 1 50 7:42 min/m
51 407  Sophia Soukup Two Rivers 00:23:54.4 4 51 7:42 min/m
52 121  Ellie Spice Bay Port 00:23:54.8 7 52 7:42 min/m
53 406 Ava MclLean Two Rivers 00:23:58.2 5 53 7:43 min/m
54 425  Anya Kauth Valders 00:24:02.9 6 54 7:45 min/m
55 463  Sydney Nuthals West De Pere 00:24:05.3 5 55 7:46 min/m
56 486  Natalie McDonald Wrightstown 00:24:12.8 1 56 7:48 min/m
57 240  Addison Korte Manitowoc Lutheran 00:24:23.0 2 57 7:51 min/m
58 172 Maria Cardenas Kohler 00:24:28.0 5 58 7:53 min/m
59 422  Elizabeth Backus Valders 00:24:40.0 7 59 7:57 min/m
60 408  Rylee Timm Two Rivers 00:24:41.7 6 60 7:57 min/m
61 155  Natalie Miller Kewaunee 00:24:43.7 3 61 7:58 min/m
62 142 Gracie Thompson Howards Grove 00:24:47.2 4 62 7:59 min/m
63 260 Adison Thorne Mason County Central 00:24:53.3 2 63 8:01 min/m
64 259  Madelyn Sterley Mason County Central 00:25:08.0 3 64 8:06 min/m
65 263  Aiden Wood Mason County Central 00:25:08.4 4 65 8:06 min/m
66 457  Sarah Fayas West De Pere 00:25:13.0 6 66 8:08 min/m
67 139  Reese Kunesh Howards Grove 00:25:20.1 5 67 8:10 min/m
68 235 Maren Dewane Manitowoc Lutheran 00:25:20.3 3 68 8:10 min/m
69 236 Isabella Eick Manitowoc Lutheran 00:25:23.8 4 69 8:11 min/m
70 453  Abby Bradley West De Pere 00:25:31.9 7 70 8:14 min/m
71 385 Elise Jackson Southern Door 00:25:53.7 3 71 8:21 min/m
72 390 Paige Penovich Southern Door 00:26:05.7 4 72 8:25 min/m
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Two Rivers Invite

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

August 29, 2024

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 246  Kaly Wang Manitowoc Lutheran 00:26:06.9 5 73 8:25 min/m
74 176  Kennadi Kehoe Kohler 00:26:22.4 6 74 8:30 min/m
75 388 Nora Lefevre Southern Door 00:26:47.5 5 75 8:38 min/m
76 255  Jovi Campbell-Pickard Mason County Central 00:26:52.8 5 76 8:40 min/m
77 387  Kelsey Johnson Southern Door 00:26:58.1 6 77 8:41 min/m
78 272 Maggie Butler Mishicot 00:27:03.3 4 78 8:43 min/m
79 273 Olivia DeGarmo Mishicot 00:27:06.5 5 79 8:44 min/m
80 254 Nevaeh Battice Mason County Central 00:27:08.0 6 80 8:45 min/m
81 277 Claire Hoffman Mishicot 00:27:08.7 6 81 8:45 min/m
82 305  Caitlin McCarty NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:27:13.8 3 82 8:47 min/m
83 297  Mary Budde NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:27:15.0 4 83 8:47 min/m
84 243  Elizabeth Vogt Manitowoc Lutheran 00:27:17.8 6 84 8:48 min/m
85 257 Mallory Miller Mason County Central 00:27:18.0 7 85 8:48 min/m
86 174 Lily Holtz Kohler 00:27:21.1 7 86 8:49 min/m
87 301  Nadia Lubinski NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:27:23.5 5 87 8:50 min/m
88 304  Lindsey Matthys NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:27:28.0 6 88 8:51 min/m
89 238  Trisha Kiss Manitowoc Lutheran 00:27:31.6 7 89 8:52 min/m
90 158  Alison Szydel Kewaunee 00:27:39.9 4 90 8:55 min/m
91 1563  Mia Ihlenfeldt Kewaunee 00:27:44.7 5 91 8:57 min/m
92 384  Maddie Finger Southern Door 00:28:06.0 7 92 9:03 min/m
93 300  Adelyn Krall NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:28:11.1 7 93 9:05 min/m
94 152 Lily Hudson Kewaunee 00:28:29.0 6 94 9:11 min/m
95 278  Olivia Kaczrowski Mishicot 00:28:48.4 7 95 9:17 min/m
96 485  Allie Leick Wrightstown 00:28:56.9 2 96 9:20 min/m
97 156  Chyanne Robinson Kewaunee 00:29:01.1 7 97 9:21 min/m
98 484  River Geudry Wrightstown 00:29:16.3 3 98 9:26 min/m
99 482 Aubry Bowker Wrightstown 00:29:21.0 4 99 9:28 min/m
100 487  Paige Weyenberg Wrightstown 00:29:23.0 5 100 9:28 min/m
101 483  Madelyn DeCleene Wrightstown 00:32:53.0 6 101 10:36 min/m
102 302  Sophia Lubinski NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:42:09.8 8 >7 13:36 min/m
103 391  Marisa Pitzen Southern Door 00:42:14.5 8 >7 13:37 min/m
104 157  Cora Schleis Kewaunee 00:42:20.7 8 >7 13:39 min/m
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Two Rivers Invite

Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
August 29, 2024

Team name: Notre Dame

Team result: 88 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:47:19.5
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 364 Anna Miller 19:48.3 3
2 15 348 Lauren Carlton 21:26.7 15
3 19 362 Quinn Klika 21:44 4 19
4 25 355 Reagan Gosa 22:06.6 25
5 26 372 Adin Wasilkoff 22:13.3 26
6 28 354 Kinsey Gallagher 22:25.0 28
7 31 365 Mia Miller 22:34.5 31

Team name: Manitowoc Lincoln

Team result: 127

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:50:32.4

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 203 Natalie Portmann 20:45.8 9
2 22 206 Kendall Schmitz 21:56.4 22
3 29 204 Emily Rabitz 22:29.4 29
4 30 200 Joselyn Manders 22:30.3 30
5 37 196 Norah Free 22:50.3 37
6 38 207 Hallie Schroeter 23:02.9 38
7 45 194 Grace Backus 23:34.8 45
Team name: Kohler
Team result: 128 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:49:23.5
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 171 Maggie Behler 19:16.2 1
2 5 180 Lillian Pociask 20:27.0 5
3 20 179 Ella Loest 21:44.8 20
4 44 173 Emily Hocevar 23:27.3 44
5 58 172 Maria Cardenas 24:28.0 58
6 74 176 Kennadi Kehoe 26:22.4 74
7 86 174 Lily Holtz 27:211 86
Team name: Two Rivers
Team result: 129 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:50:17.6
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 405 Breanne Kulpa 20:32.3 6
2 8 402 Allie Gallagher 20:40.0 8
3 11 403 Ashley Groothoff 21:12.5 11
4 51 407 Sophia Soukup 23:54.4 51
5 53 406 Ava McLean 23:58.2 53
6 60 408 Rylee Timm 24:41.7 60
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Team name: West De Pere

Team result: 133

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:50:54.3

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 466 Kate Schmoll 20:54.0 10
2 12 454 Chloe Crabb 21:17.3 12
3 23 471 Kalli Vannieuwenhoven 21:57.4 23
4 33 470 Ava Vaness 22:40.0 33
5 55 463 Sydney Nuthals 24:05.3 55
6 66 457 Sarah Fayas 25:13.0 66
7 70 453 Abby Bradley 25:31.9 70
Team name: Valders
Team result: 142 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:51:26.5
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 436 Hannah Welch 20:36.6 7
2 24 423 Paige Backus 22:00.1 24
3 32 434 Alyssa Wagner 22:35.9 32
4 36 426 Brooke Lau 22:48.6 36
5 43 421 Alexis Alfson 23:25.0 43
6 54 425 Anya Kauth 24:02.9 54
7 59 422 Elizabeth Backus 24:40.0 59

Team name: Bay Port

Team result: 172

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:54:02.6

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 116 Ava Roland 21:55.0 21
2 34 108 Meila Lemorande 22:43.1 34
3 35 115 Elly Rau 22:47.3 35
4 40 97 Marin Brown 23:13.8 40
5 42 99 Johanna Brunette 23:23.2 42
6 47 93 Madi Ashmead 23:42.0 47
7 52 121 Ellie Spice 23:54.8 52
Team name: Howards Grove
Team result: 174 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:54:27.2
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 141 Ava Sloma 21:17.5 13
2 14 140 Ashlyn Miller 21:25.5 14
3 18 138 Nina Goedeke 21:36.7 18
4 62 142 Gracie Thompson 24:47.2 62
5 67 139 Reese Kunesh 25:20.1 67
Team name: Mishicot
Team result: 258 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 02:01:51.0
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Mishicot

Team result: 258

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 02:01:51.0

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 274 Juliana Doerner 20:14.8 4
2 48 276 Kayla Dondlinger 23:42.8 48
3 49 279 Reagan Marquardt 23:43.4 49
4 78 272 Maggie Butler 27:03.3 78
5 79 273 Olivia DeGarmo 27:06.5 79
6 81 277 Claire Hoffman 27:08.7 81
7 95 278 Olivia Kaczrowski 28:48.4 95

Team name: Southern Door

Team result: 276

Team Pos: 10

Team Time 02:03:40.9

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 383 Emma Bousley 21:36.3 17
2 41 389 Addison Miller 23:17.4 41
3 71 385 Elise Jackson 25:53.7 71
4 72 390 Paige Penovich 26:05.7 72
5 75 388 Nora Lefevre 26:47.5 75
6 77 387 Kelsey Johnson 26:58.1 77
7 92 384 Maddie Finger 28:06.0 92
8 103 391 Marisa Pitzen 42:14.5 >7
Team name: Kewaunee
Team result: 283 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 02:03:01.4
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 154 Hannah Miller 19:44.7 2
2 39 149 Charlotte Bootz 23:08.2 39
3 61 155 Natalie Miller 24:43.7 61
4 90 158 Alison Szydel 27:39.9 90
5 91 153 Mia lhlenfeldt 27:44.7 91
6 94 152 Lily Hudson 28:29.0 94
7 97 156 Chyanne Robinson 29:011 97
8 104 157 Cora Schleis 42:20.7 >7

Team name: Mason County Central

Team result: 295

Team Pos: 12

Team Time 02:04:17.7

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 258 Maylan Sanders 22:15.0 27
2 63 260 Adison Thorne 24:53.3 63
3 64 259 Madelyn Sterley 25:08.0 64
4 65 263 Aiden Wood 25:08.4 65
5 76 255 Jovi Campbell-Pickard 26:52.8 76
6 80 254 Nevaeh Battice 27:08.0 80
7 85 257 Mallory Miller 27:18.0 85

Team name: NEWCHAA Homeschool

Team result: 314

Team Pos

Overall Pos

Race No

Name

Team Pos: 13

Team Time 02:07:06.8

Finish Time

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 314

NEWCHAA Homeschool

Team Pos: 13

Team Time 02:07:06.8

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 303 Greta Martens 21:32.5 16
2 46 306 Milli Paul 23:41.8 46
3 82 305 Caitlin McCarty 27:13.8 82
4 83 297 Mary Budde 27:15.0 83
5 87 301 Nadia Lubinski 27:23.5 87
6 88 304 Lindsey Matthys 27:28.0 88
7 93 300 Adelyn Krall 28:11.1 93
8 102 302 Sophia Lubinski 42:09.8 >7

Team name: Manitowoc Lutheran
Team result: 317

Team Pos: 14

Team Time 02:05:08.5

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 50 231 Adriel Barthel 23:54.4 50
2 57 240 Addison Korte 24:23.0 57
3 68 235 Maren Dewane 25:20.3 68
4 69 236 Isabella Eick 25:23.8 69
5 73 246 Kaly Wang 26:06.9 73
6 84 243 Elizabeth Vogt 27:17.8 84
7 89 238 Trisha Kiss 27:31.6 89
Team name: Wrightstown
Team result: 449 Team Pos: 15 Team Time 02:21:10.3
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 56 486 Natalie McDonald 24:12.8 56
2 96 485 Allie Leick 28:56.9 96
3 98 484 River Geudry 29:16.3 98
4 99 482 Aubry Bowker 29:21.0 99
5 100 487 Paige Weyenberg 29:23.0 100
6 101 483 Madelyn DeCleene 32:53.0 101
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Team type:

Place

D OB WN -

Two Rivers Invite

JV Boys
Team Results

Varsity Boys
Team Name Team Result
Notre Dame 21
Bay Port 53
NEWCHAA Homeschool 79
Manitowoc Lutheran 101
Valders 143
West De Pere 149
Howards Grove
Kohler
Manitowoc Lincoln
Two Rivers
Wrightstown
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Two Rivers Invite

JV

Overall Results :

August 29, 2024

Boys

JV Boys

Male

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 340 Kai Volk Notre Dame 00:20:12.1 1 1 6:31 min/m
2 312 Alvin Alvarado Notre Dame 00:20:27.8 2 2 6:36 min/m
3 229  JJ Sweney Manitowoc Lutheran 00:21:01.4 1 3 6:46 min/m
4 339 Henry Tressler Notre Dame 00:21:06.9 3 4 6:48 min/m
5 313  Max Bonkowski Notre Dame 00:21:09.2 4 5 6:49 min/m
6 71 Damon Bree Bay Port 00:21:17.1 1 6 6:51 min/m
7 280  Andrew Budde NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:21:21.1 1 7 6:53 min/m
8 73 Noah Dugan Bay Port 00:21:26.6 2 8 6:55 min/m
9 322 Luke Gilson Notre Dame 00:21:29.3 5 9 6:55 min/m
10 318  Evan Ertman Notre Dame 00:21:38.1 6 10 6:58 min/m
" 80  Mason Patchak Bay Port 00:21:38.3 3 11 6:58 min/m
12 326 Dominic Knapp Notre Dame 00:21:38.4 7 12 6:58 min/m
13 89  Brady Stellmacher Bay Port 00:21:38.7 4 13 6:58 min/m
14 285 Bear Lohse NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:21:40.1 2 14 6:59 min/m
15 81 Nolan Pociask Bay Port 00:21:40.5 5 15 6:59 min/m
16 291  Ben Nier NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:21:41.1 3 16 6:59 min/m
17 415  Jacob Olson Valders 00:21:42.9 1 17 7:00 min/m
18 281 Seamus Delaney NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:21:44.8 4 18 7:00 min/m
19 319  Lane Ertman Notre Dame 00:21:46.1 8 >7 7:01 min/m
20 416  Dallin Pattee Valders 00:21:46.9 2 19 7:01 min/m
21 227  Connor Sehloff Manitowoc Lutheran 00:21:51.6 2 20 7:03 min/m
22 311 Brayden Allard Notre Dame 00:21:58.9 9 >7 7:05 min/m
23 437  Erik Bouchard West De Pere 00:22:01.9 1 21 7:06 min/m
24 90  Andrew Thalmann Bay Port 00:22:02.1 6 22 7:06 min/m
25 215 Alex Carey Manitowoc Lutheran 00:22:02.9 3 23 7:06 min/m
26 290  Ethan Newton NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:22:09.1 5 24 7:08 min/m
27 75 Riley Holewinski Bay Port 00:22:09.9 7 25 7:09 min/m
28 212 Finley Ash Manitowoc Lutheran 00:22:11.2 4 26 7:09 min/m
29 85  Oliver Shefchik Bay Port 00:22:12.5 8 >7 7:09 min/m
30 397 Gavin Kummer Two Rivers 00:22:14.0 1 <5 7:10 min/m
31 395  James Hoffmann Two Rivers 00:22:17.0 2 <5 7:11 min/m
32 70 Max Bigler Bay Port 00:22:18.4 9 >7 7:11 min/m
33 440  Brent Fullmer West De Pere 00:22:29.6 2 27 7:15 min/m
34 310  Jack Aicher Notre Dame 00:22:34.6 10 >7 7:16 min/m
35 449  Hayden Wade West De Pere 00:22:36.1 3 28 7:17 min/m
36 223  Caleb Lukasek Manitowoc Lutheran 00:22:38.6 5 29 7:18 min/m
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Two Rivers Invite

JV Boys

Overall Results : JV Boys Male

August 29, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 315 Dominic D'Angelo Notre Dame 00:22:38.6 11 >7 7:18 min/m
38 191 Micah Swemke Manitowoc Lincoln 00:22:41.6 1 <5 7:19 min/m
39 166  Wilson Gebler Kohler 00:22:43.8 1 <5 7:19 min/m
40 220  Jacob Gilmore Manitowoc Lutheran 00:23:01.7 6 30 7:25 min/m
41 293  Elliot Stanley NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:23:06.4 6 31 7:27 min/m
42 224 Corban Nier Manitowoc Lutheran 00:23:08.1 7 32 7:27 min/m
43 337  Hayden Stachura Notre Dame 00:23:18.6 12 >7 7:31 min/m
44 411 Kevin Halverson Valders 00:23:18.6 3 33 7:31 min/m
45 92  Evan Wiebel Bay Port 00:23:19.4 10 >7 7:31 min/m
46 295 Caleb Wang NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:23:38.2 7 34 7:37 min/m
47 410 Ethan Fuka Valders 00:23:38.4 4 35 7:37 min/m
48 294 Eli Thibaudeau NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:23:41.9 8 >7 7:38 min/m
49 441 Theodore Main West De Pere 00:23:43.1 4 36 7:39 min/m
50 181 Henry Fruzen Manitowoc Lincoln 00:23:52.1 2 <5 7:41 min/m
51 87  Dylan Spoelstra Bay Port 00:23:58.8 11 >7 7:44 min/m
52 183  Theo Jacobson Manitowoc Lincoln 00:24:00.2 3 <5 7:44 min/m
53 136  Kyle Taber Howards Grove 00:24:09.7 1 <5 7:47 min/m
54 134 Greg Spaeth Howards Grove 00:24:16.1 2 <5 7:49 min/m
55 317 Max Elfner Notre Dame 00:24:26.4 13 >7 7:53 min/m
56 228  Josh Sielaff Manitowoc Lutheran 00:24:27.6 8 >7 7:53 min/m
57 83  Stathan Rosek Bay Port 00:24:28.6 12 >7 7:53 min/m
58 447  Bently Slusarek West De Pere 00:24:42.9 5 37 7:58 min/m
59 129  Cristopher Chancellor Howards Grove 00:24:54.6 3 <5 8:02 min/m
60 78  Parker Myers Bay Port 00:24:59.0 13 >7 8:03 min/m
61 324 Brennan Johnson Notre Dame 00:25:07.6 14 >7 8:06 min/m
62 336 Andreas Schweiner Notre Dame 00:25:16.1 15 >7 8:09 min/m
63 321 Charlie Gerstner Notre Dame 00:25:18.5 16 >7 8:09 min/m
64 451 David Whipp West De Pere 00:25:34.5 6 38 8:15 min/m
65 213 Samuel Barthel Manitowoc Lutheran 00:26:48.4 9 >7 8:38 min/m
66 409 Nigel Burton Valders 00:26:50.9 5 39 8:39 min/m
67 328  Michael Lamm Notre Dame 00:27:12.4 17 >7 8:46 min/m
68 476  Grant LeCaptain Wrightstown 00:28:11.9 1 <5 9:05 min/m
69 314 Mason Bowers Notre Dame 00:29:09.9 18 >7 9:24 min/m
70 443  Kyle Rabida West De Pere 00:29:12.4 7 40 9:25 min/m
71 217  Ebbott Fields Manitowoc Lutheran 00:29:37.2 10 >7 9:33 min/m
72 329 Jakob Liebergen Notre Dame 00:29:38.1 19 >7 9:33 min/m
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Two Rivers Invite

JV Boys
Overall Results : JV Boys Male
August 29, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 439  Christopher Cox West De Pere 00:29:38.6 8 >7 9:33 min/m
74 84  Corwin Schad Bay Port 00:30:20.1 14 >7 9:47 min/m
75 316  Lincoln DeGreef Notre Dame 00:31:28.2 20 >7 10:09 min/m
76 327  Carter Kramer Notre Dame 00:32:15.5 21 >7 10:24 min/m
7 335 Ciaran Ryan Notre Dame 00:32:33.7 22 >7 10:30 min/m
78 219  Isaiah Gaedtke Manitowoc Lutheran 00:32:55.7 11 >7 10:37 min/m
79 296  Jack Wilson NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:34:48.2 9 >7 11:13 min/m
80 330 Thomas Lyons Notre Dame 00:35:10.9 23 >7 11:20 min/m
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Two Rivers Invite

JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
August 29, 2024

Team name: Notre Dame

Team result: 21 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:44:25.5
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

1 1 340 Kai Volk 20:121 1

2 2 312 Alvin Alvarado 20:27.8 2

3 4 339 Henry Tressler 21:06.9 4
4 5 313 Max BonkowskKi 21:09.2 5
5 9 322 Luke Gilson 21:29.3 9
6 10 318 Evan Ertman 21:38.1 10
7 12 326 Dominic Knapp 21:38.4 12
8 19 319 Lane Ertman 21:46.1 >7
9 22 311 Brayden Allard 21:58.9 >7
10 34 310 Jack Aicher 22:34.6 >7
11 37 315 Dominic D'Angelo 22:38.6 >7
12 43 337 Hayden Stachura 23:18.6 >7
13 55 317 Max Elfner 24:26.4 >7
14 61 324 Brennan Johnson 25:07.6 >7
15 62 336 Andreas Schweiner 25:16.1 >7
16 63 321 Charlie Gerstner 25:18.5 >7
17 67 328 Michael Lamm 27:12.4 >7
18 69 314 Mason Bowers 29:09.9 >7
19 72 329 Jakob Liebergen 29:38.1 >7
20 75 316 Lincoln DeGreef 31:28.2 >7
21 76 327 Carter Kramer 32:15.5 >7
22 77 335 Ciaran Ryan 32:33.7 >7
23 80 330 Thomas Lyons 35:10.9 >7

Team result: 53

Team name: Bay Port

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:47:41.3

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 71 Damon Bree 21:17.1 6
2 8 73 Noah Dugan 21:26.6 8
3 11 80 Mason Patchak 21:38.3 11
4 13 89 Brady Stellmacher 21:38.7 13
5 15 81 Nolan Pociask 21:40.5 15
6 24 90 Andrew Thalmann 22:02.1 22
7 27 75 Riley Holewinski 22:09.9 25
8 29 85 Oliver Shefchik 22:12.5 >7
9 32 70 Max Bigler 22:18.4 >7
10 45 92 Evan Wiebel 23:19.4 >7
11 51 87 Dylan Spoelstra 23:58.8 >7
12 57 83 Stathan Rosek 24:28.6 >7
13 60 78 Parker Myers 24:59.0 >7
14 74 84 Corwin Schad 30:20.1 >7
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Team name: Bay Port
Team result: 53

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No

Name

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:47:41.3

Finish Time

Team Points

Team result: 79

Team name: NEWCHAA Homeschool

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:48:36.4

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 280 Andrew Budde 21:21.1 7
2 14 285 Bear Lohse 21:40.1 14
3 16 291 Ben Nier 21:411 16
4 18 281 Seamus Delaney 21:44.8 18
5 26 290 Ethan Newton 22:091 24
6 41 293 Elliot Stanley 23:06.4 31
7 46 295 Caleb Wang 23:38.2 34
8 48 294 Eli Thibaudeau 23:41.9 >7
9 79 296 Jack Wilson 34:48.2 >7

Team result: 101

Team name: Manitowoc Lutheran

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:49:45.8

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 229 JJ Sweney 21:01.4 3
2 21 227 Connor Sehloff 21:51.6 20
3 25 215 Alex Carey 22:02.9 23
4 28 212 Finley Ash 22:11.2 26
5 36 223 Caleb Lukasek 22:38.6 29
6 40 220 Jacob Gilmore 23:.01.7 30
7 42 224 Corban Nier 23:08.1 32
8 56 228 Josh Sielaff 24:27.6 >7
9 65 213 Samuel Barthel 26:48.4 >7
10 71 217 Ebbott Fields 29:37.2 >7
11 78 219 Isaiah Gaedtke 32:55.7 >7
Team name: Valders
Team result: 143 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:57:17.9
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 415 Jacob Olson 21:42.9 17
2 20 416 Dallin Pattee 21:46.9 19
3 44 411 Kevin Halverson 23:18.6 33
4 47 410 Ethan Fuka 23:38.4 35
5 66 409 Nigel Burton 26:50.9 39
Team name: West De Pere
Team result: 149 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:55:33.8
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: West De Pere
Team result: 149

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:55:33.8

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 23 437 Erik Bouchard 22:01.9 21
2 33 440 Brent Fullmer 22:29.6 27
3 35 449 Hayden Wade 22:36.1 28
4 49 441 Theodore Main 23:43.1 36
5 58 447 Bently Slusarek 24:42.9 37
6 64 451 David Whipp 25:34.5 38
7 70 443 Kyle Rabida 29:12.4 40
8 73 439 Christopher Cox 29:38.6 >7
Team name: Howards Grove
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 53 136 Kyle Taber 24:09.7 <5
2 54 134 Greg Spaeth 24:16.1 <5
3 59 129 Cristopher Chancellor 24:54.6 <5
Team name: Kohler
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 39 166 Wilson Gebler 22:43.8 <5
Team name: Manitowoc Lincoln
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 38 191 Micah Swemke 22:41.6 <5
2 50 181 Henry Fruzen 23:52.1 <5
3 52 183 Theo Jacobson 24:00.2 <5
Team name: Two Rivers
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 30 397 Gavin Kummer 22:14.0 <5
2 31 395 James Hoffmann 22:17.0 <5
Team name: Wrightstown
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 68 476 Grant LeCaptain 28:11.9 <5
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Two Rivers Invite

JV Girls
Team Results

Team type: JV Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Notre Dame 17 19
2 Manitowoc Lincoln 68 10
3 Valders 69 8
4 Bay Port 85 22
5 West De Pere 118 11
6 Manitowoc Lutheran 173 7
7 NEWCHAA Homeschool 202 5

Kewaunee 4
Mason County Central 4
Southern Door 1
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Two Rivers Invite

JV Girls
JV Girls

Overall Results :

August 29, 2024

Female

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 350  Evangelica Dosh Notre Dame 00:22:41.8 1 1 7:19 min/m
2 366  Evelyn Myrda Notre Dame 00:22:43.3 2 2 7:19 min/m
3 367  Ella Nowak Notre Dame 00:23:10.3 3 3 7:28 min/m
4 197  Addison Jalbert Manitowoc Lincoln 00:24:10.1 1 4 7:47 min/m
5 360 Rachel Johanski Notre Dame 00:24:14.6 4 5 7:49 min/m
6 347  Lyla Browne Notre Dame 00:24:33.9 5 6 7:55 min/m
7 435 Haleigh Wallander Valders 00:25:00.0 1 7 8:03 min/m
8 211 Allie Tellen Manitowoc Lincoln 00:25:01.5 2 8 8:04 min/m
9 112 Sophia Perez Bay Port 00:25:06.8 1 9 8:06 min/m
10 427 Allyana Mikeal Valders 00:25:29.5 2 10 8:13 min/m
11 458  Elizabeth Gerrits West De Pere 00:25:40.6 1 11 8:16 min/m
12 424 Nicole Denk Valders 00:25:56.3 3 12 8:22 min/m
13 199  Jillian Manders Manitowoc Lincoln 00:26:02.9 3 13 8:24 min/m
14 118  Hailey Schroeder Bay Port 00:26:39.5 2 14 8:35 min/m
15 472 Evelyn Wiser West De Pere 00:27:12.3 2 15 8:46 min/m
16 208 Rachel Steeves Manitowoc Lincoln 00:27:16.8 4 16 8:48 min/m
17 122 Sydney Staehler Bay Port 00:27:33.2 3 17 8:53 min/m
18 429  Lucy Pattee Valders 00:27:37.4 4 18 8:54 min/m
19 345  Autumn Aschinger Notre Dame 00:27:38.2 6 19 8:54 min/m
20 344 Yaneli Agredano Notre Dame 00:27:43.1 7 20 8:56 min/m
21 109 Keira Marrick Bay Port 00:27:44.7 4 21 8:57 min/m
22 431  Clara Sieracki Valders 00:27:45.3 5 22 8:57 min/m
23 363 Valeria Mercado Notre Dame 00:27:48.0 8 >7 8:58 min/m
24 247 Sarah Welnicke Manitowoc Lutheran 00:27:59.4 1 23 9:01 min/m
25 104 Ava Hucek Bay Port 00:27:59.8 5 24 9:01 min/m
26 456  Melia Ebert West De Pere 00:28:06.4 3 25 9:04 min/m
27 371 Jasmine Vue Notre Dame 00:28:08.2 9 >7 9:04 min/m
28 126  Gabbie Yaeger Bay Port 00:28:17.0 6 26 9:07 min/m
29 198  Libby James Manitowoc Lincoln 00:28:25.4 5 27 9:10 min/m
30 232  Elizabeth Blauert Manitowoc Lutheran 00:28:30.5 2 28 9:11 min/m
31 209 Cabrena Stockinger Manitowoc Lincoln 00:28:52.5 6 29 9:18 min/m
32 353 Nicoletta Fulwilder Notre Dame 00:28:55.0 10 >7 9:19 min/m
33 205 Briella Reeves Manitowoc Lincoln 00:28:58.4 7 30 9:20 min/m
34 117 Joey Schommer Bay Port 00:29:02.0 7 31 9:21 min/m
35 261  Nyvaeh Wendt Mason County Central 00:29:03.0 1 <5 9:22 min/m
36 467  Morgan Sinkula West De Pere 00:29:03.3 4 32 9:22 min/m
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Two Rivers Invite

JV Girls

Overall Results : JV Girls Female

August 29, 2024

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 96  Margaux Brown Bay Port 00:29:09.8 8 >7 9:24 min/m
38 262  Raelyn Wilson Mason County Central 00:29:19.0 2 <5 9:27 min/m
39 201 Sonya McClain Manitowoc Lincoln 00:29:23.3 8 >7 9:28 min/m
40 307 Anna Schactner NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:29:23.5 1 33 9:28 min/m
41 433 Alex Trespasse Valders 00:29:26.2 6 34 9:29 min/m
42 195  Janessa Cole Manitowoc Lincoln 00:29:28.8 9 >7 9:30 min/m
43 460  Myla Janquart West De Pere 00:29:35.1 5 35 9:32 min/m
44 368 Elle Ryan Notre Dame 00:29:37.2 11 >7 9:33 min/m
45 106 Lily Knox Bay Port 00:29:39.8 9 >7 9:34 min/m
46 105 Cameron Janczak Bay Port 00:29:43.3 10 >7 9:35 min/m
47 111 Maya Myers Bay Port 00:29:43.3 11 >7 9:35 min/m
48 110  Andrea Martinez Bay Port 00:29:43.5 12 >7 9:35 min/m
49 309  Clare Stanley NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:29:47.8 2 36 9:36 min/m
50 202 LuElla Monroe Manitowoc Lincoln 00:29:52.0 10 >7 9:38 min/m
51 352 Audrey Fortney Notre Dame 00:29:52.3 12 >7 9:38 min/m
52 245  Elinor Wall Manitowoc Lutheran 00:30:02.7 3 37 9:41 min/m
53 94 Charley Bigler Bay Port 00:30:05.5 13 >7 9:42 min/m
54 432 Molly Taylor Valders 00:30:14.0 7 38 9:45 min/m
55 256  Laura Johnston Mason County Central 00:30:19.9 3 <5 9:47 min/m
56 95  Ashlyn Brandt Bay Port 00:30:23.4 14 >7 9:48 min/m
57 253  Echo Aberegg Mason County Central 00:30:25.2 4 <5 9:48 min/m
58 455  Parvathi Deepak West De Pere 00:30:37.0 6 39 9:52 min/m
59 120  Adryana Smith Bay Port 00:30:42.4 15 >7 9:54 min/m
60 113 Liza Pruetting Bay Port 00:30:43.6 16 >7 9:54 min/m
61 357 Tessa Isaacson Notre Dame 00:30:45.5 13 >7 9:55 min/m
62 349  Julia Day Notre Dame 00:30:54.0 14 >7 9:58 min/m
63 160  Braelyn Witcpalek Kewaunee 00:30:54.6 1 <5 9:58 min/m
64 150  Vivian Bootz Kewaunee 00:30:55.0 2 <5 9:58 min/m
65 299  Maria Hall NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:31:05.3 3 40 10:01 min/m
66 107  Ava Konshak Bay Port 00:31:06.5 17 >7 10:02 min/m
67 465 Brooke Riesenberg West De Pere 00:31:11.4 7 41 10:03 min/m
68 102 Lillian Emmers Bay Port 00:31:21.0 18 >7 10:06 min/m
69 151  Lauren Dorner Kewaunee 00:31:34.0 3 <5 10:10 min/m
70 459  Haley Gordon West De Pere 00:31:36.9 8 >7 10:11 min/m
7 123 Chloe Tebon Bay Port 00:31:45.8 19 >7 10:14 min/m
72 233 Greta Buege Manitowoc Lutheran 00:31:50.7 4 42 10:16 min/m
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Pos No

Name

Two Rivers Invite
JV Girls

Overall Results :

JV Girls

August 29, 2024

Grade

Time

Female

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

73 428
74 361
75 244
76 159
77 239
78 119
79 124
80 469
81 101
82 237
83 473
84 386
85 375
86 298
87 369
88 308
89 356
90 359
91 461

Heather Oltmanns
Jordan Johnson
Sandra Waak
Emily Vogeltanz
Robin Knutson
Norah Shefchik
Aarna Vaishnav
Grace Vandeven
Payton Dugan
Christina He
Sophie Wiser
Violet Jackson
Ahnika Adamski
Abby Guise

Lina Stachura
Monica Smies
Julia Gutowski
Molly Jenquin

Natalia Lambrecht

8/30/24 10:34:13 AM

Valders

Notre Dame

Manitowoc Lutheran
Kewaunee

Manitowoc Lutheran
Bay Port

Bay Port

West De Pere

Bay Port

Manitowoc Lutheran
West De Pere

Southern Door

Notre Dame

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Notre Dame

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Notre Dame

Notre Dame

West De Pere

00:32:01.1
00:32:44.3
00:32:46.5
00:32:58.1
00:33:06.3
00:33:28.6
00:33:29.2
00:33:42.7
00:33:57.0
00:34:09.2
00:34:14.8
00:34:47.6
00:35:28.9
00:35:31.5
00:36:28.6
00:37:23.8
00:37:25.4
00:37:25.8
00:37:27.4

Performance Timing, LLC
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20
21

22

10

16

17

18

19
1"

>7
>7
43
<5
44
>7
>7
>7
>7
45
>7
<5
>7
46
>7
47
>7
>7
>7

10:19 min/m
10:33 min/m
10:34 min/m
10:38 min/m
10:40 min/m
10:47 min/m
10:48 min/m
10:52 min/m
10:57 min/m
11:01 min/m
11:02 min/m
11:13 min/m
11:26 min/m
11:27 min/m
11:46 min/m
12:03 min/m
12:04 min/m
12:04 min/m
12:04 min/m
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Two Rivers Invite

JV Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
August 29, 2024

Team name: Notre Dame
Team result: 17 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:57:24.0
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 350 Evangelica Dosh 22:41.8 1
2 2 366 Evelyn Myrda 22:43.3 2
3 3 367 Ella Nowak 23:10.3 3
4 5 360 Rachel Johanski 24:14.6 5
5 6 347 Lyla Browne 24:33.9 6
6 19 345 Autumn Aschinger 27:38.2 19
7 20 344 Yaneli Agredano 27:431 20
8 23 363 Valeria Mercado 27:48.0 >7
9 27 371 Jasmine Vue 28:08.2 >7
10 32 353 Nicoletta Fulwilder 28:55.0 >7
11 44 368 Elle Ryan 29:37.2 >7
12 51 352 Audrey Fortney 29:52.3 >7
13 61 357 Tessa Isaacson 30:45.5 >7
14 62 349 Julia Day 30:54.0 >7
15 74 361 Jordan Johnson 32:44.3 >7
16 85 375 Ahnika Adamski 35:28.9 >7
17 87 369 Lina Stachura 36:28.6 >7
18 89 356 Julia Gutowski 37:25.4 >7
19 90 359 Molly Jenquin 37:25.8 >7
Team name: Manitowoc Lincoln
Team result: 68 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 02:10:56.9
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 197 Addison Jalbert 24:101 4
2 8 211 Allie Tellen 25:01.5 8
3 13 199 Jillian Manders 26:02.9 13
4 16 208 Rachel Steeves 27:16.8 16
5 29 198 Libby James 28:25.4 27
6 31 209 Cabrena Stockinger 28:52.5 29
7 33 205 Briella Reeves 28:58.4 30
8 39 201 Sonya McClain 29:23.3 >7
9 42 195 Janessa Cole 29:28.8 >7
10 50 202 LuElla Monroe 29:52.0 >7
Team name: Valders
Team result: 69 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 02:11:48.8
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

August 30, 2024
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Team name: Valders
Team result: 69

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 02:11:48.8

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 435 Haleigh Wallander 25:00.0 7
2 10 427 Allyana Mikeal 25:29.5 10
3 12 424 Nicole Denk 25:56.3 12
4 18 429 Lucy Pattee 27:37.4 18
5 22 431 Clara Sieracki 27:453 22
6 41 433 Alex Trespasse 29:26.2 34
7 54 432 Molly Taylor 30:14.0 38
8 73 428 Heather Oltmanns 32:01.1 >7

Team name: Bay Port
Team result: 85

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 02:15:04.3

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 112 Sophia Perez 25:06.8 9
2 14 118 Hailey Schroeder 26:39.5 14
3 17 122 Sydney Staehler 27:33.2 17
4 21 109 Keira Marrick 27:44.7 21
5 25 104 Ava Hucek 27:59.8 24
6 28 126 Gabbie Yaeger 28:17.0 26
7 34 117 Joey Schommer 29:02.0 31
8 37 96 Margaux Brown 29:09.8 >7
9 45 106 Lily Knox 29:39.8 >7
10 46 105 Cameron Janczak 29:43.3 >7
11 47 111 Maya Myers 29:43.3 >7
12 48 110 Andrea Martinez 29:43.5 >7
13 53 94 Charley Bigler 30:05.5 >7
14 56 95 Ashlyn Brandt 30:23.4 >7
15 59 120 Adryana Smith 30:42.4 >7
16 60 113 Liza Pruetting 30:43.6 >7
17 66 107 Ava Konshak 31:06.5 >7
18 68 102 Lillian Emmers 31:21.0 >7
19 71 123 Chloe Tebon 31:45.8 >7
20 78 119 Norah Shefchik 33:28.6 >7
21 79 124 Aarna Vaishnav 33:29.2 >7
22 81 101 Payton Dugan 33:57.0 >7

Team Pos

Overall Pos

Team name: West De Pere
Team result: 118

Race No

Name

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 02:19:37.9

Finish Time

Team Points
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Team name: West De Pere

Team result: 118

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 02:19:37.9

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 458 Elizabeth Gerrits 25:40.6 11
2 15 472 Evelyn Wiser 27:12.3 15
3 26 456 Melia Ebert 28:06.4 25
4 36 467 Morgan Sinkula 29:03.3 32
5 43 460 Myla Janquart 29:35.1 35
6 58 455 Parvathi Deepak 30:37.0 39
7 67 465 Brooke Riesenberg 31:11.4 41
8 70 459 Haley Gordon 31:36.9 >7
9 80 469 Grace Vandeven 33:42.7 >7
10 83 473 Sophie Wiser 34:14.8 >7
11 91 461 Natalia Lambrecht 37:27.4 >7

Team name: Manitowoc Lutheran

Team result: 173

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 02:31:10.1

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 24 247 Sarah Welnicke 27:59.4 23
2 30 232 Elizabeth Blauert 28:30.5 28
3 52 245 Elinor Wall 30:02.7 37
4 72 233 Greta Buege 31:50.7 42
5 75 244 Sandra Waak 32:46.5 43
6 77 239 Robin Knutson 33:06.3 44
7 82 237 Christina He 34:09.2 45

Team name: NEWCHAA Homeschool

Team result: 202

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 02:43:12.1

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 40 307 Anna Schactner 29:23.5 33
2 49 309 Clare Stanley 29:47.8 36
3 65 299 Maria Hall 31:05.3 40
4 86 298 Abby Guise 35:31.5 46
5 88 308 Monica Smies 37:23.8 47
Team name: Kewaunee
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 63 160 Braelyn Witcpalek 30:54.6 <5
2 64 150 Vivian Bootz 30:55.0 <5
3 69 151 Lauren Dorner 31:34.0 <5
4 76 159 Emily Vogeltanz 32:58.1 <5
Team name: Mason County Central
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 35 261 Nyvaeh Wendt 29:03.0 <5
2 38 262 Raelyn Wilson 29:19.0 <5
3 55 256 Laura Johnston 30:19.9 <5
4 57 253 Echo Aberegg 30:25.2 <5
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Team name: Mason County Central
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: Southern Door
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 84 386 Violet Jackson 34:47.6 <5
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